
ram@synergyequipment.comwww.synergyequipment.com Follow us on: Tel: 009714 2580533 | UAE: 00971505648178

BROCO UW-CS-1 SOFTOUCH MILD STEEL UNDERWATER WELDING RODS - 1/8 IN. DIAMETER - 95 RODS

Description

Flux enhancing formulated welding rod

Reliable and ease of operation

Impervious to water penetration/denigrationEnsures certifiable underwater weld quality

Used in applications where steel must be joined underwater according to code specifications

Consistently meets or exceeds AWS D3.6-98 specifications for Type B welds (American welding 

society standard for certifying underwater welds) . 

Designed to pass all AWB test requirements including radiograph, beds and hardness

Available in various sizes and alloys (mild/stainless steel)

Color coded end cap denotes mild or stainless steel electrodes
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Part Number

SY-UW-CS-1

SY-UW-CS-2

SY-UW-CS-3

SY-UW-SS-1

SY-UW-SS-2

Ordering Information

DIAMETER

1/8” (3.2mm)

5/32” (3.97mm)

3/16” (4.76mm)

1/8” (3.2mm)

5/32” (3.97mm)

ELECTRODE TYPE

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

MILD STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

ROD LENGTH

18”

18”

18”

18”

18”

RODS / BOX

96 

72

48

96 

72 

CURRENT

170 AMPS

210 AMPS

280 AMPS

170 AMPS

200 AMPS
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Contact us

29th Street, Amman Road, Behind Al Huraiz Est. For Industry, 

Al Qusais, Industrial Area – 1, 

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
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